P/2000002/28

(Re	questor's Name)			
-				
(Add	(Address)			
(Address)				
,				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL		
<u>—</u>	_	_		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
		1		
,				

Office Use Only



900216383759

01/06/12--01008--001 **78.75

12 JAN -6 PH 3: 0: SECRETARY OF STATI

01/09/12

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Topical Pain Solutio	ns, Inc
(PROPOSED CORPORA	ATE NAME – <u>MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX</u>)
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the art	ticles of incorporation and a check for:
\$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 \$87.50 Filing Fee Filing Fee, & Certified Copy & Certificate of Status ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED
	L
FROM: James Jackson	e (Printed or typed)
8115 Preservation R	
OT 13 FTESEIVALION IN	Address
Tallahassee Florida	32312 , State & Zip
850.510.9464	Celephone number
eddieiackson9464@	gmail.com
E-mail address: (to be use	of for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I	NAME Topical E	Dain Saluti	one inc
The name of the co	orporation shall be: Topical F	am Soluti	0115, 1116
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE	FICE	
,	Principal street address	Mailing addre	ess, if different is:
	3115 Preservation Road		
	Callahassee, Fl 32312		
			
ARTICLE III			
	which the corporation is organized is:		
Sale	C		
Saic	3		
ARTICLE IV	SHARES		
The number of sha	res of stock is:100		
	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO)PS	
Name and T	ide:James Jackson, CEO	Name and Title:	
Address:	itle:James Jackson, CEO 8115 Preservation Road	Address:	
	Tallahassee, Fl 32312		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	 	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Name and T	itle:	Name and Title:	
Address:			
			
Name and T	itle:	Name and Title:	
Address:		Address:	
		 	
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		12 12
	rida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	of the registered agent is:	
Name:	James Jackson		De tres de contracte
Address:	<u>8115 Preservation Road</u>		
	Tallahassee, FL 32312		E E
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		
	tress of the Incorporator is:		<u>ရော်</u> ယ ကျော
Name:	James Jackson		
Address:	8115 Preservation Road		ွားက္ ယ မ
	Tallahassee, FL 32312		
Having been name	ed as registered agent to accept service of proc	ess for the above stated corporate	ion at the place designated in
	n familiar with and accept the appointment as r		
			m / . / .
	former faction	 	7/3/12
	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date
I submit this docu	ment and affirm that the facts stated herein a	re true. I am aware that the fals	se information submitted in a
	epartment of State constitutes a thjrd degree felo		
_ /	1 1		/ /
	any Jahr		1/3/12
	Regulired Signature/Incorporator		Date